
LSJ, LLC 
6100 Red Hook Quarter, Suite B3 

St. Thomas, VI 00802 

22 April 2010 

Main Compound Renovation 
Door Scope 

Quantities 

8 ea. 
12 ea. 
1 ea. 
2 ea. 

General Notes 

37-1/2" x 96" x 1-3/4" 
37-1/2" x 80-1/2" x 1-3/4" 
26" x 96" x 1-3/4" (Solid 4 panel doors, no glass) 
26" x 80" x 1-3/4" (Solid 4 panel doors, no glass) 

• Doors to be solid Honduran Mahogany 
• No hardware prep 
• Glass vision lites to be insulated glass 
• All doors to be primed & painted white, semi-gloss finish 
• Shop drawings and approval required prior to production 
• Doors to be packaged and crated for inland and ocean freight 
• Inland freight to Medley, Florida 33178 to be included in the cost 
• Ocean freight costs by Owner 
• Tax is excluded 
• Installation by others 
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